**1999 - 2000 LEGISLATURE** 

**October 1999 Special Session** 

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO ASSEMBLY BILL 1

November 2, 1999 – Offered by Representatives Krug, Meyerhofer, Balow, Waukau, Plouff, Hubler and Wood.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	<b>1.</b> Page 5, line 6: delete "\$337" and substitute "\$374".
3	<b>2.</b> Page 5, line 8: delete "\$345" and substitute "\$383".
4	<b>3.</b> Page 5, line 10: delete "\$362" and substitute "\$402".
5	<b>4.</b> Page 5, line 12: delete "\$380" and substitute "\$422".
6	<b>5.</b> Page 5, line 14: delete "\$414" and substitute "\$459".
7	<b>6.</b> Page 5, line 16: delete "\$457" and substitute "\$507".
8	<b>7.</b> Page 5, line 18: delete "\$500" and substitute "\$555".
9	<b>8.</b> Page 5, line 24: delete "\$190" and substitute "\$211".
10	<b>9.</b> Page 6, line 2: delete "\$198" and substitute "\$220".
11	<b>10.</b> Page 6, line 4: delete "\$216" and substitute "\$240".
12	<b>11.</b> Page 6, line 6: delete "\$233" and substitute "\$258".

5	(END)
4	<b>15.</b> Page 6, line 24: delete "\$354" and substitute "\$393".
3	<b>14.</b> Page 6, line 12: delete "\$354" and substitute "\$393".
2	<b>13.</b> Page 6, line 10: delete "\$311" and substitute "\$345".
1	<b>12.</b> Page 6, line 8: delete "\$267" and substitute "\$296".